
Community Calendar

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 2 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Thursday, April 3, 2025

North of 50 Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Dance Works

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Private Event

Date and Time: Saturday, April 5 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Address: MP Room



Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 9 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Thursday, April 10, 2025

North of 50 Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Monday, April 14, 2025

Private Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 14 4:15 pm - 6:15 pm

Address: MP Room

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Court Services

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 15 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 16 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs



Thursday, April 17, 2025

North of 50 Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 17 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 23 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

Thursday, April 24, 2025

North of 50 Club

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Private Event

Date and Time: Saturday, April 26 7:00 am

Address: Community Centre Hall

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Private Event

Date and Time: Sunday, April 27 7:00 am

Address: Community Centre Hall



https://events.blindriver.ca

Monday, April 28, 2025

Election Day

Date and Time: Monday, April 28 7:00 am - 11:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Hall

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Dance Works

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 30 3:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre Upstairs

https://events.blindriver.ca

